
                                          Goat Hill Classic
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                         September 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2898  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:34.7  5:40 
      2    2 2977  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                     17:46.9  5:44 
      3    3 2863  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                    18:29.0  5:57 
      4    4 2868  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                    18:48.8  6:04 
      5    5 2864  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                    19:16.2  6:13 
      6    6 2959  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                   19:40.3  6:20 
      7    7 2865  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                    19:40.6  6:20 
      8    8 2978  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                     19:50.4  6:24 
      9    9 2932  Liam Elton                    11  North Crawford                19:52.3  6:24 
     10   10 2840  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                       19:52.8  6:24 
     11   11 2895  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:57.4  6:26 
     12   12 2969  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                     20:14.4  6:31 
     13   13 2867  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                    20:22.9  6:34 
     14   14 2842  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                       20:30.9  6:37 
     15   15 2845  Zach Yaktin                   12  De Soto                       20:31.6  6:37 
     16   16 2888  Zach Hanson                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:35.4  6:38 
     17   17 2866  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                    20:37.4  6:39 
     18   18 2929  James Carstens                11  North Crawford                20:42.0  6:40 
     19   19 2844  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                       21:18.5  6:52 
     20      2995  Carter Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:23.7  6:54 
     21      2987  Gabriel Hamann                10  Seneca                        21:27.5  6:55 
     22      2996  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:31.5  6:56 
     23   20 2897  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:41.2  6:59 
     24   21 2896  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:51.9  7:03 
     25   22 2903  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:52.1  7:03 
     26   23 2904  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:54.5  7:04 
     27      2885  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:56.1  7:04 
     28      3036  Caydon Lomas                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:56.7  7:04 
     29   24 2941  Jax Yonker                    10  North Crawford                22:25.6  7:14 
     30      2986  Jaren Grimsled                10  Seneca                        22:29.6  7:15 
     31   25 2974  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                     22:42.3  7:19 
     32      2884  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:54.4  7:23 
     33   26 2970  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                     22:56.4  7:24 
     34      2997  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:00.2  7:25 
     35   27 2935  Gavin Jacobus                 11  North Crawford                23:17.6  7:30 
     36   28 2841  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                       23:19.5  7:31 
     37   29 2954  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                   23:20.4  7:31 
     38      2893  Maverick Mccauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:27.9  7:34 
     39      2985  Thomas Caya                   10  Seneca                        23:35.6  7:36 
     40   30 2957  Jordan Parker                 12  River Ridge                   23:42.4  7:38 
     41      3037  Parker McCullick              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:00.3  7:44 
     42   31 2940  Deekin Smith                  11  North Crawford                24:06.9  7:46 
     43   32 2869  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                    24:11.3  7:48 
     44      2892  Malachi McCauley               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:12.5  7:48 
     45   33 2968  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                     24:23.0  7:51 
     46   34 2955  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                   24:45.5  7:59 
     47   35 2952  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                   24:57.7  8:03 
     48   36 2953  Rylan Linder                  11  River Ridge                   25:07.4  8:06 
     49   37 2956  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                   25:18.2  8:09 
     50      2994  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:41.4  8:17 
     51      2960  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                   25:57.8  8:22 
     52      3034  Max Cooley                    12  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:25.0  8:31 
     53      3033  julius cooley                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:28.7  8:51 
     54      2951  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                   27:49.5  8:58 
     55   38 2928  Deyton Blaha                  12  North Crawford                28:07.9  9:04 
     56   39 2930  Ronan Cavanaugh               11  North Crawford                28:32.4  9:12 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:19.5  96:37.5 1:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Aide                12 18:29.0
       2      4  Caden Pennekamp           12 18:48.8
       3      5  Bret Connolly             10 19:16.2
       4      7  Will Fulton                9 19:40.6
       5     13  Owen Laufenberg           12 20:22.9
       6   ( 17) Noah Lange                 9 20:37.4
       7   ( 32) C.J. Straka               10 24:11.3

       2.    69  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:20.2  101:40.6 4:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               12 17:34.7
       2     11  Sam Miller                10 19:57.4
       3     16  Zach Hanson               10 20:35.4
       4     20  Theo Parr                  9 21:41.2
       5     21  Jeff Olsen                 9 21:51.9
       6   ( 22) Landen Turgasen            9 21:52.1
       7   ( 23) Arlon Walter               9 21:54.5

       3.    73  Riverdale                                  (20:42.1  103:30.4 5:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nick Stitzer              12 17:46.9
       2      8  Ritchie Stitzer           11 19:50.4
       3     12  Bryce Clark               12 20:14.4
       4     25  Caleb Schlehlein          10 22:42.3
       5     26  Jon Elliott               11 22:56.4
       6   ( 33) Skylar Brownlee           12 24:23.0

       4.    86  De Soto                                    (21:06.7  105:33.3 3:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Logan Brudos               9 19:52.8
       2     14  Seth Greeno               10 20:30.9
       3     15  Zach Yaktin               12 20:31.6
       4     19  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 21:18.5
       5     28  Silas Buchner             10 23:19.5

       5.   109  North Crawford                             (22:04.9  110:24.4 4:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Liam Elton                11 19:52.3
       2     18  James Carstens            11 20:42.0
       3     24  Jax Yonker                10 22:25.6
       4     27  Gavin Jacobus             11 23:17.6
       5     31  Deekin Smith              11 24:06.9
       6   ( 38) Deyton Blaha              12 28:07.9
       7   ( 39) Ronan Cavanaugh           11 28:32.4

       6.   134  River Ridge                                (23:17.3  116:26.3 5:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Luke Patterson            10 19:40.3
       2     29  Colton Moris              10 23:20.4
       3     30  Jordan Parker             12 23:42.4
       4     34  Cahill Nichols            12 24:45.5
       5     35  Brady Burmeister          11 24:57.7
       6   ( 36) Rylan Linder              11 25:07.4
       7   ( 37) Blake Parker              12 25:18.2
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3040  Nolan Reed                     8  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:43.6  5:58 
      2    2 2976  Wyatt Schramm                  7  Riverdale                     10:47.5  6:00 
      3    3 2967  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                     10:54.8  6:04 
      4    4 2981  Hunter Wilkinson               7  Riverdale                     10:55.6  6:05 
      5    5 2894  Lane Miller                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:27.9  6:23 
      6    6 3010  Kolton Peterson                8  Viroqua Middle School         11:37.1  6:28 
      7    7 2936  Sam Knoble                     8  North Crawford                11:43.3  6:31 
      8    8 2975  James Schramm                  7  Riverdale                     12:03.7  6:43 
      9    9 3015  Finn Siemon                    7  Viroqua Middle School         12:09.9  6:46 
     10   10 2933  Dalton Ewing                   8  North Crawford                12:13.9  6:48 
     11   11 2973  Max Mathews                    8  Riverdale                     12:16.1  6:49 
     12   12 2971  Riley Frederick                8  Riverdale                     12:22.5  6:53 
     13   13 3017  Gage Volden                    6  Viroqua Middle School         12:31.9  6:58 
     14   14 2886  Bennett Gehrke                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:33.3  6:59 
     15      2856  Brad Yaktin                    8  De Soto Middle School         12:56.5  7:12 
     16   15 3039  Dominic Peralta                7  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:59.9  7:14 
     17   16 2980  Blake Wiitanen                 6  Riverdale                     13:01.2  7:14 
     18      2854  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School         13:24.6  7:27 
     19   17 3042  Cody Wagner                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:24.7  7:28 
     20      2857  Oscar Zink                     8  De Soto Middle School         13:26.2  7:28 
     21   18 3043  Ruger Wall                     6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:28.1  7:29 
     22   19 3014  Henry Severson                 7  Viroqua Middle School         13:29.5  7:30 
     23   20 3011  Levi Pratt                     6  Viroqua Middle School         13:42.4  7:37 
     24   21 2902  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:47.3  7:40 
     25   22 3013  Noah Schwarz                   6  Viroqua Middle School         14:17.8  7:57 
     26   23 3006  Gabe Berger                    6  Viroqua Middle School         14:21.0  7:59 
     27      2972  Clark Jillson                  6  Riverdale                     14:22.4  8:00 
     28   24 2931  Carson Eckert                  8  North Crawford                14:27.1  8:02 
     29      3018  Riley Wilson                   7  Viroqua Middle School         14:57.4  8:19 
     30   25 2890  Carson Krings                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:06.2  8:24 
     31      3005  Weston Benzing                 7  Viroqua Middle School         15:09.1  8:26 
     32      2979  Johnathan Thornton             9  Riverdale                     15:51.7  8:49 
     33      3016  Finn Theobald                  8  Viroqua Middle School         15:59.7  8:54 
     34   26 2937  Ronin Lorraine                 6  North Crawford                16:02.3  8:55 
     35   27 2905  Rhet Wiegel                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:51.2  9:22 
     36      2853  Brewer Bailey                  7  De Soto Middle School         16:58.7  9:26 
     37      2990  Mason Payne                    8  Seneca                        16:59.1  9:27 
     38      3019  Bo Witt                        7  Viroqua Middle School         17:29.8  9:44 
     39   28 2938  John Powell                    6  North Crawford                17:46.3  9:53 
     40   29 2927  Jameson Adkins                 7  North Crawford                17:58.2  9:59 
     41      2958  Nathan Parker                  7  River Ridge                   17:59.5 10:00 
     42   30 2900  Wesley Rose                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:13.9 10:08 
     43   31 2906  Charlie Zelhofer               7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:24.6 10:14 
     44   32 3032  Brody Bunders                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:14.5 10:42 
     45   33 2939  Matthew Sanders                6  North Crawford                19:30.3 10:51 
     46   34 3035  Bentley Dums                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:30.3 10:51 
     47      3020  Corbin Zielke                  7  Viroqua Middle School         23:14.0 12:55 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Riverdale                                  (11:23.6  56:57.7 1:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Wyatt Schramm              7 10:47.5
       2      3  Lakota Brewer              8 10:54.8
       3      4  Hunter Wilkinson           7 10:55.6
       4      8  James Schramm              7 12:03.7
       5     11  Max Mathews                8 12:16.1
       6   ( 12) Riley Frederick            8 12:22.5
       7   ( 16) Blake Wiitanen             6 13:01.2

       2.    67  Viroqua Middle School                      (12:42.2  63:30.8 2:05.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kolton Peterson            8 11:37.1
       2      9  Finn Siemon                7 12:09.9
       3     13  Gage Volden                6 12:31.9
       4     19  Henry Severson             7 13:29.5
       5     20  Levi Pratt                 6 13:42.4
       6   ( 22) Noah Schwarz               6 14:17.8
       7   ( 23) Gabe Berger                6 14:21.0

       3.    83  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:58.2  69:50.8 8:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reed                 8 10:43.6
       2     15  Dominic Peralta            7 12:59.9
       3     17  Cody Wagner                7 13:24.7
       4     18  Ruger Wall                 6 13:28.1
       5     32  Brody Bunders              6 19:14.5
       6   ( 34) Bentley Dums               7 19:30.3

       4.    92  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (13:57.2  69:45.9 5:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lane Miller                8 11:27.9
       2     14  Bennett Gehrke             7 12:33.3
       3     21  Braden Turgasen            7 13:47.3
       4     25  Carson Krings              8 15:06.2
       5     27  Rhet Wiegel                8 16:51.2
       6   ( 30) Wesley Rose                7 18:13.9
       7   ( 31) Charlie Zelhofer           7 18:24.6

       5.    95  North Crawford                             (14:26.6  72:12.9 6:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sam Knoble                 8 11:43.3
       2     10  Dalton Ewing               8 12:13.9
       3     24  Carson Eckert              8 14:27.1
       4     26  Ronin Lorraine             6 16:02.3
       5     28  John Powell                6 17:46.3
       6   ( 29) Jameson Adkins             7 17:58.2
       7   ( 33) Matthew Sanders            6 19:30.3


